Asdui f jongen boven Parijs Beste 5 vluchten 31-08-20

DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
HOLLEBEKE G LBERT
HOLLEBEKE G LBERT
DECONYNCK JEAN
HOLLEBEKE G LBERT
DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
SCHI PMAN GLENN
DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
DECONYNCK JEAN
SCHI PMAN GLENN
SCHI PVAN GLENN
HOLLEBEKE G LBERT
NEI RI NCK RUDY

SCHI PVAN GLENN
NEI RI NCK RUDY
NEI RI NCK RUDY
DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
NEI RI NCK RUDY
HOLLEBEKE G LBERT
SCHI PVAN GLENN
HOLLEBEKE G LBERT
DESCHACHT PHI LI PPE
DECONYNCK JEAN
DECONYNCK JEAN
SCHI PMAN GLENN
NEI RI NCK RUDY

SCHI PMAN GLENN
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER

ZERKEGEM
BREDENE
BREDENE
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
OOSTENDE
QUDENBURG
ZERKEGEM
OUDENBURG
OQUDENBURG
BREDENE
OUDENBURG
OOSTENDE
ZERKEGEM
OOSTENDE
BREDENE
BREDENE
BREDENE
ZERKEGEM
OUDENBURG
ZERKEGEM
VESTKERKE

310132220
310126820
310121820
310225220
310124320
310140120
310134920
310135820
310145720
310141920
310226620
310145920
310149220
310125220
310201820
310142620
310201020
310201920
310140820
310203320
310120320
310144220
310122320
310140520
310227220
310225120
310142120
310200820
310145820
303164420
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11.1111
25. 3333
41. 3333
44. 4444
47. 8261

11-07-20
18-07-20
25-07-20
01-08-20
15-08-20
22-08-20
31-08-20



